*B0700000237

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	→ #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Date					

Office Use Only



800271956868

04/28/15--01033--013 **105.00

FILED
2015 HAY 28 ANII: 42

K.SALY EXMINER WAY 29 2015



RECEIVED

15 MAY 28 PM 4: 25

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

May 7, 2015

AVM, L.P. CATHERINE BELL 777 YAMATO RD, STE. 300 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: THE PRINCIPALS FUND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: B07000000237

We have received your document for THE PRINCIPALS FUND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

This document arrived to our office April 28, 2015.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 015A00009621

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: The Principals Fund Limited Partnership Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership						
Name of Foreign Limited Pan	theistip of Littlied Liability Littlied Fartheistip					
The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:					
Catherine Bell						
Contact Person						
AVM, L.P.						
Firm/Company						
777 Yamato Rd., Ste. 300)					
Address						
Boca Raton, FL 33431						
City, State and Zip Code						
Catherine.Bell@avmltd.com						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re						
For further information concerning this mat	ter, please call:					
Catherine Bell	at (561) 544-4438					
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt:					
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status					
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:					
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314					

EFFECTIVE DATE

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

	TILED
Y	ZUISMAY 28 ALL
I	SELNEARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
,	HOSEE, FLORIDA

appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: The Principals Fund Limited Partnership					
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	Nevada				
3. The date the entity was authorized to tra	nsact business in Florida is: 7/26/07				
4. If the amendment changes the name of t limited partnership, enter the new name:	he limited partnership or limited liability				
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited P Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership su or LLLP.	artnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. offixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.				
each general partner:	artner(s), list the name and business address of				
Name:	Business Address:				
III Capital Management	777 Yamato Road, Suite 300 Boca Raton, FL 33431				

6. If the amendment changes the ju	risdiction of orga	nization, indica	te new jurisdi	ction:
7. If the amendment corrects any fastatement being corrected and the contact of t		ed in the applica	ation, indicate	the the
				TO ST T
				一生
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8. If the amendment is to add or de partnership statement, check the app		be a limited lia	ibility limited	MILL 42
The entity elects to b	e a limited liabili	ity limited partn	ership.	
The entity is no long	er a limited liabil	ity limited partr	nership.	
9. Attached is an original certificate aforementioned amendment(s), duly records in the jurisdiction under the	y authenticated by	the official hav	ving custody o	of
10. Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	date of filing: than 90 days after t	June 1 he date this docum		e Florida
Signature of a general partner:				
Typed or printed name: Scott Wyler, President of Mobilou, Inc., a III Capital Management	general partner of			
Filing Fee:	\$52.50			
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50			
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75			